
 

English Language Learning Lab 1A 
Mrs. Dewitt | Room 274 | tdewitt@sasd.net| Google Meet | Google Classroom  

 

The current week is highlighted in yellow. There are NO classes on Fridays. 
 

Monday Sept. 1 Tuesday Sept. 2 Wednesday Sept. 3 Thursday Sept 4 Friday Sept. 5 

NO SCHOOL 

Orientation/ 
Advisory 

NO CLASSES 
Expectations & Intro 

Slideshow 
 

Welcome Unit 
​Binder Cover 
​Start Unit 0: 
Welcome 

 

 

Monday Sept. 8 Tuesday Sept. 9 Wednesday Sept. 10 Thursday Sept 11 Friday Sept. 12 

Continue working on Unit 0 Started Unit 1 Audio files    
 

Monday Sept. 15 Tuesday Sept. 16 Wednesday Sept. 17 Thursday Sept 18 Friday Sept. 19 

  
 

  

 

Monday Sept. 22 Tuesday Sept. 23 Wednesday Sept. 24 Thursday Sept 25 Friday Sept. 26 

     
 

Monday Sept. 29 Tuesday Sept. 30 Wednesday Oct. 1 Thursday Oct. 2 Friday, Oct. 3 

     
     

 

Monday Oct. 6 Tuesday Oct. 7 Wednesday Oct. 8 Thursday Oct. 9 Friday, Oct. 10 

     

     
 

Monday Oct. 13 Tuesday Oct. 14 Wednesday Oct. 15 Thursday Oct. 16 Friday, Oct. 17 

     
     

 

https://meet.google.com/gqj-xnhf-ums
https://classroom.google.com/c/Nzk1Mjg2NDI0OTM4?cjc=g4iahhh2
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1yG_3NWE0yZOSwo39xMfKI0JqMLO7gTQK8A8AzjSWyW4/edit?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1W-P3f40oYrCmD3__SnCKXz5Z1cnS2mSI/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1W-P3f40oYrCmD3__SnCKXz5Z1cnS2mSI/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1iOmCAfsjLR9VCzPfwaWoQMYd2IMC_f7r/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ieXDfSAuRMF5gEzcPbqD8OX69dAzefI3/view?usp=sharing
https://www.cambridge.org/us/esl/venturesadulted/venturesarcade/arcade_audio/index.html#g1


Monday Oct. 20 Tuesday Oct. 21 Wednesday Oct. 22 Thursday Oct. 23 Friday, Oct. 24 

     
 

Monday Oct. 27 Tuesday Oct. 28 Wednesday Oct. 29 Thursday Oct. 30 Friday, Oct. 31 

     

     
 

Monday Nov. 3 Tuesday Nov. 4 Wednesday Nov. 5 Thursday Nov. 6 Friday Nov. 7 

     
 

Monday Nov. 10 Tuesday Nov. 11 Wednesday Nov. 12 Thursday Nov. 13 Friday Nov. 14 

     

     
 

Monday Nov. 17 Tuesday Nov. 20 Wednesday Nov. 21 Thursday Nov. 22 Friday Nov. 23 

     

     
 

Monday Nov. 26 Tuesday Nov. 27 Wednesday Nov. 28 Thursday Nov. 29 Friday Nov. 30 

     
 

Monday Dec. 1 Tuesday Dec. 2 Wednesday Dec. 3 Thursday Dec. 4 Friday Dec. 5 

     

     
 

Monday Dec. 8 Tuesday Dec. 19 Wednesday Dec. 10 Thursday Dec. 11 Friday Dec. 12 

     
 

Monday Dec. 17 Tuesday Dec. 18 Wednesday Dec. 19 Thursday Dec. 20 Friday Dec. 21 

     

     
 

Monday Dec. 24 Tuesday Dec. 25 Wednesday Dec. 26 Thursday Dec. 27 Friday Dec. 28 



     
 

Monday Dec. 31 Tuesday Jan. 1 Wednesday Jan. 2 Thursday Jan. 3 Friday Jan. 4 

     

     
 

Monday Jan. 7 Tuesday Jan. 8 Wednesday Jan. 9 Thursday Jan. 10 Friday Jan. 11 

     

     
 

Monday Jan.12 Tuesday Jan. 13 Wednesday Jan. 14 Thursday Jan. 15 Friday Jan. 16 

     

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 


